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Wilson Brad Manager, Technology and Facilities
Alumni Relations and 
Development

brad.wilson@northwestern.edu

Gunn Rachel
Department Assistant‐‐
Finance/Personnel

Athletics r‐gunn@northwestern.edu

Wagner Jane
Assistant Athletics 
Director/Compliance

Athletics jane.wagner@northwestern.edu

Geraci Vince
Manager of Maintenance Trades, 
Facilities Management ‐ Evanston

Facilities Management v‐geraci@northwestern.edu

Collins Kevin
Security Coo0rdinator at the University 
libraries

Facilities Operations and Security 
Management

kevin.collins@northwestern.edu

Upson Grant
Senior Director for Education, Deans 
Office

Feinberg School of Medicine g‐upson@northwestern.edu

Wayne Diane Vice Dean of Education Feinberg School of Medicine dwayne@northwestern.edu

Weiss Marcie Assistant Dean for Faculty Affairs Feinberg School of Medicine mbweiss@northwestern.edu

Young Daniel
Associate Director, Global Health 
Education

Feinberg School of Medicine d‐young@northwestern.edu 

Bradley Dana
Associate Vice President for Human 
Resources

Human Resources dana.bradley@northwestern.edu

Blough Adam International Student Advisor International Office a‐blough@kellogg.northwestern.edu 

Cahill Carole Executive Director, Office of the Dean Kellogg c‐cahill@kellogg.northwestern.edu 

Langewisch Fran Assistant Dean & Director, Student Life Kellogg f‐langewisch@kellogg.northwestern.edu 
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McCrudden Dan Director of Facilities Administration Kellogg d‐mccrudden@kellogg.northwestern.edu 

Bonney Lin‐Wei
Program Manager 2, Executive MBA 
Programs

Kellogg‐Miami l‐bonney@kellogg.northwestern.edu

Gerrard Jennifer
Director, International Executive MBA 
Programs

Kellogg‐Miami j‐gerrard@kellogg.northwestern.edu

Holland Melissa
Director, Executive MBA, Miami 
campus

Kellogg‐Miami melissa‐holland@kellogg.northwestern.edu 

Masferrer Rolando
Assistant Director of Operations ‐ 
Miami campus

Kellogg‐Miami rolando.masferrer@kellogg.northwestern.edu

Smith Jeffery Business Administrator
Mary and Leigh Block Museum of 
Art

jeffsmith@northwestern.edu

Lee Kathleen
Assistant Director of External 
Programs

Medill Kathleen.Lee@northwestern.edu

Shearer Ellen
Professor Clinical, Journalism; Medill 
School of Journalism, Media, 
Integrated Marketing Communications

Medill DC shearer@northwestern.edu

Bowman Lea Business and Risk Analyst Northwestern University in Qatar lea.bowman@northwestern.edu  

Bright Symank Kathy Chief Operations Officer Northwestern University in Qatar kathryn.symank@northwestern.edu  

McDonald Meg Assistant Vice President for Research
Office for Research / University 
Research Centers

meg‐mcdonald@northwestern.edu 

Julia Jake Associate Vice President Office of Change Management jjulia@northwestern.edu
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Kerins Annie Director of Business and Finance
School of Education and Social 
Policy

a‐kerins@northwestern.edu 

Patel Sachin Facilities Coordinator School of Professional Studies s‐patelk@northwestern.edu 

Dubak Paul IT Consultant SPS p‐dubak@northwestern.edu 

Turner Brent
Executive Director of Student 
Involvement

Student Affairs brent.turner@northwestern.edu  

Radford Suzette
Head of Facilities Operations and 
Security Manager

University Library sradford@northwestern.edu

Monge Arthur Manager of Wilcard ID Wilcard Operations a‐monge@northwestern.edu 
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